
1992 HURON RIVER RELAYS - BOYS

FINAL - 4 X BOOM Relay

Winning Team - Flint Kearsley

Janairo Brown
Ben Norder
Rick Taljonick
Gary Kinnee

Flint Kearsley
Ypsilanti Lincoln
Saline
B. Hills Andover
Battle Creek Lakeview
Genoa
Watkins Memorial
Brandon
Pinckney
Roayl Oak Dondero

8:23.4
8:24.4
8:25.4
8:31.6
8:35.0
8:35.8
8:38.4
8:38.8
8:39.8
8:42.6

4 X 800M Relay - Heat #1 4 X 800M Relay - Heat #2

Grosse Ille
Dexter

Detroit Country Day
Chelsea

Birmingham Groves
Whitmore Lake
Saginaw Nouvel

8:55.11
8:58.63
9:14.18
9:19.34
9:28.90
9:40.00
9:47.36

Battle Creek Lakeview
Brandon

Imlay City
Marysville
Linden
Algonac
Defiance

8:34.97
8:38.74
8:44.49
8:51.11
8:53.71
8:55.70
8:58.35

4 X 800M Relay - Heat #3

Flint Kearsley
Ypsilanti Lincoln
Saline
Bl, Hills Andover
Genoa
Watkins Memorial
Pinckney
Royal Oak Dondero
Farmington Harrison
Albion

8:23.4
8:24.31
8:25.35
8:31.60
8:35.75
8:38.38
8:39.71
8:42.57
8:55.57
8:58.24

55M Hurdles - Heat #1 (Prelims)

Chad Smith, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Jeff Carroll, Marysville
Charles Kim, Andover
Bobau Janceuski, Crestwood
Jim Wolfe, Whitmore Lake
Ryan Payment, Ortonville-Brandon
Matt Heizemann, Linden

7.68
8.26
8.59
8.95
9.40
9.55

10.84



55M Hurdles - Heat #2 (Prelims)

Christian Wiley, Monroe Jefferson
Steve Smith, Pinckney
Shane Trese, Ort. Brandon
Chad Marshal, L. Fenton
^renf Lawson, Bucyrus, Ohio
Alex Horvath, Crestwood
Jamie Baker, Haslett

8.31
8.31
8.74
9.04
9.06
9.09
10.10

55M Hurdles - Heat #3 (Prelims)

Lopluise Crumbsy, Albion
Josh Aldrich, Haslett
Jim Rudy, Monroe Jefferson
Cameron Binion,
Mason Thompson, Imlay City
Chris Kleman, Bridgeport
Pat Rowland, Farmington Harrison

8.20
8.57
8.61

Orch. Lk. St. Mary 8.70
8.73
9.24
9.34

55M Hurdles ~ Heat #4 (Prelims)

Dennis Moghodam, Bl. Hills Lasher
Tory Stone, Albion
Jason Leimbach, Luth. Westland
Martin Cheng, Chelsea
Shondell Warren, Ecorse
Justin Hutchins, Ashland
Bobby Kelly, Robichaud

8.29
8.30
8.59
9.02
9.23
9.24
9.37

55M Hurldes - Heat #5 (Prelims)

Robert Billing, Bat. Cr. Lakeview
Billy Williams, River Rouge
Mike Yakima, Lahser
Andy O*Haver, Dexter
Spiros Assimacopoulos, Gab. Rich.
Kurt Medran, Imlay City

8.10
8.27
8.45
8.56
8.60
8.95

55M Hurdles - Heat #6 (Prelims)

Tim Strak, Riverview
Nathan Porter, Goodrich
Daniel Ziegler, Flint Kearsley
Bendzon Washington, River Rouge
Aaron Waldron, Sturgis
Jason Haas, Lutheran Westland
John Pleuta, Burton Bendle
Terrance Cargill, Robichaud

8.04
8.24
8.33
8.45
8.57
9.35

10.49
12.67



55M Hurldes Heat #7 (Prelims)

Rob Fassett, Saline
Howard Hughey, Det. Luth. West
Dan Steaby, R. Oak Dondaro
Mike Bruder, Fenton
Dan Evans, Nouvel
Glenn Siddens, Maumee V. C. Day
Brian Vargo, Gab, Richard
Tracie Kozak, Algonac

8.19
8.20
8.32
8.48
8.88
9.10
9.48
9.63

55M Hurdles - Heat #8 (Prelims)

Barrett Glover, Det. Luth. West
Dough McIntosh, Pinckney
Steve Brumi, Farmington Harrison
Damon Beardslee, L. Fenton
Jim Kurtz, Grosse lie
Shawn Kozlowicz, Fenton
Eric Shaw, Linden
Ed. Franklin, Whitmore Lake

8.49
8.63
9.07
9.15
9.17
9.33
9.41
9.63

55M Dash Heat #1 (Prelims)

Leo Brown, Albion
Dorian Brooks, Bridgeport
Jeremy Wooster, Sturgis
Mark Walter, Defiance

Mark Williams, Orch. Lk. St. Mary
Jeff Fogle, Det. Country Day
Paul McFalda, Saline

6.82
6.83
6,85
6.99
7.03
7.06
7.14

55M Dash - Heat #2 (Prelims)

Chuck Reynolds, Crestwood
Mark Miller, Marysville
Kevin Gholston, Ecorse

Chris Castillo, Det. Country Day
Dave Defauw, Oxford
Ahmed Harden, Robichaud
Jason Garrigus, Chelsea
James Beilman, Monroe Jefferson

6.52
6.65
6.66
6.67
6.68
6.70
6.95
7.11

55M Dash Heat #3 (Prelims)

Ben Benford, River Rouge
Reggie Dalton, Det. Luth. West
Derrick Reades, Robichaud
Nathan Porter, Goodrich
Shawn Daly, Willow Run
Charles Siler, Saginaw Nouvel
Steve Spences, Haslett
Matt Lividine, Riverview Gab.

6.46
6.56
6.67
6.66
6.85
6.88
6.94

Rich.7.33



55M Dash - Heat #4 (Prelims)

Andy Schoelch, Andover
Dave Cardenas, Madison
Brett Houghton, Fenton
Adam Hammond, B. C, Lakeview
David Ferreri, Ort. Brandon
Matt White, (-ab. Richard
Greg Morhman, Goodrich
Justin Deatrick, Defiance

6.56
6.84
6.85
6.99
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.18

55M Dash - Heat #5 (Prelims)

Barry Schoelch, Andover
Pat Adams, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Devlin Scarber, Det. Luth. West
Jay Holly, Whitmore Lake
Rob Barlage, Pinckney
Loren Reeves, Willow Run
Josh Maus, Monroe Jefferson

6.64
6.78
6.79
6.80
6.82
7.15
7.80

55M Dash ~ Heat #6 (Prelims)

Ervin Green, Birmingham Groves
Dave Bethway, Imlay City
Sam Fairley, River Rouge
Brian Greer, Watkins Memorial

Steve McCartney, Marysville
D'Andre Woods, O.L, St. Marys
Jason Livernois, Riverview
Jason Whitesel, Ashland

6.81
6.83
6.84
6.86
7.01
7.17
7.18
7.28

55M Dash - Heat #7 (Prelims)

Charles Whiteside, G. R. Central
Jason Moore, B.C. Lakeview

Brian Nautzinger, Bucyrus
Josh Vandiver, Riverview
Don Davidson, L. Fenton
Dave Berney, Oxford
Dave Brondirks, Birmingham Groves

6.75
6.75
6.76
6.88
6.90
6.92
7.11

55M Dash - Heat #8 (Prelims)

Greg Thompson, Flint Kearsley
Shane Baranek, Dexter
Ted Adams, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Scott Gurko, Farmington Harrison
Don Ritter, R. 0. Dondero
Corey Burke, Sturgis
Phil Johnson, Albion

6.63
6.84
6.85
6.91
6.93
7.00
7.01



55M Dash ~ Heat #9 (Prelims)

Tony Diranio, R. 0. Donderon
Bruce Anderson, G. R. Central
Matt Wallison, Algonca
Todd Douglas, F. Kearsley
Ryan Cox, Ashland
Tom Rissmann, Algonac

6.98
6.99
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.02

55M Dash - Heat #10 (Prelims)

Alex Welch, Lahser
Bobby Kelly, Robichaud
Anthony Lagin, Grosse Ille
Justin McLoughton, Nouvel
Jamie Garcia, Burton Bendle
Brian Ravs, Pinckney

6.72
6.82
6.85
7.01
7.24
7.53

55 Dash - Heat #1 (Semis)

Ben Benford, River Rouge
Alex Welch, Lasher

Mark Miller, Marysville
Charles Whitside, G.R. Central

Chris Castillo, Det. Country Day
Dave Cardenas, Madison
Jason Moore, B. C. Lakeview
Shane Barnek, Dexter

6.45
6.63
6.64
6.66
6.67
6.70
6.78
6.98

55 Dash - Heat #2 (Semis)

Leo Brown, Albion

Chuck Reynolds, Crestwood
Reggie Dalton, Det. Luth. West
Pat Adams, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Barry Schedelch, Andover

Dave Bethway, Imlay City
Nathan Porter, Goodrich
Bruce Anderson, G. R. Central

6.41
6.55
6.56
6.60
6.67
6.82
6.83
6.95

55 Dash - Heat #3 (Semis)

Andy Schdelch, Andover
Ervin Green, Birmingham Groves
Greg Thompson, Flint Kearsley
Derick Rendles, Robichaud
Bobby Kelly, Robichaud
Dorian Brooks, Bridgport
Tony Diramio, R. O. Dondero
Kevin Gholston, Ecorse

6.44
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.68
6.69
6.72
6.92



55M Hurdles Heat #1 (Semis)

Chad Smith, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Christian Wiley, Monroe Jefferson
Tory Stone, Albion
Billy Williams, River Rouge
Daniel Ziegler, Flint Kearsley
Dennis Moghodam, Bl. Hills Lasher
Steve Brumi, Farmington Harrison
Mike Yakima, Lahser

7.69
8.12
8.16
8.23
8.24
8.34
8.64
8.65

55M Hurldes - Heat #2 (Semis)

Tim Strak, Rjverview

Steve Smith, Pinckney
Lop Loise Crumbay, Albion
Dan Steaby, R. o. Dondaro
Jeff Carroll, Marysville
Barrett Glover, Det. Luth. West
Charles Kim, Andover
Shane Trese, Ort. Brandon

7.97
7.98
8.00
8.02
8.23
8.25
8.37
8.84

55M Hurdles - Heat #3 (Semis)

Robert Billing, B. Cr. Lakeview
Rob Fassett, Saline
Hov/ard Hughey, Det. Luth. West
Jason Leimbach, Lut, West
Josh Aldrich, Haslett

Doug McIntosh, Pinckney
Jim Rudy, Monroe Jefferson
Nathan Porter, Goodrich

7.91
8.20
8.39
8.43
8.54
8.65
8.70
9.00

Distance Medley Relay - Heat #1

Fenton
Willow Run
Monroe Jefferson
Haslett
Chelsea
Dexter
Ecorse
Bendle

11:56.23
12:23.26
12:28.63
12:34.56
12:38.84
12:42.37
12:46.40
13:07.20

Distance Medley Relay - Heat #2

Grosse rile

Sturgis
Flint Kearsley
Ort-Brandon

Bucyrus
Algonac
Oxford

Birmingham Groves

11:43.31
11:46.43
11:49.00
11:57.51
12:08.83
12:10.00
12:10.34
12:11.84



Distance Medley - Heat #3

Ypsilanti Lincoln
Saline
Jackson Luman Christi
R.O. Dondero
Battle Creek Lakeview
Genoa
Ashland

Farmington Harrison
Defiance
Linden

11:03.25
11:03.70
11:04.38
11:07.20
11:16.25
11:18.27
11:21.95
11:27.87
11:31.21
11:33.04

Distance Medley - Finals

Ypsilanti Lincoln
Saline
Jackson Luman Christi
R.O. Dondero
Battle Creek Lakeview
Genoa
Ashland

Farmington Harrison
Defiance
Linden

Winning Team - Ypsilanti Lincoln11:03.25
11:03.70
11:04.38
11:07.20
11:16.25
11:18.27
11:21.95
11:27.87
11:31.21
11:33.04

Joe Ball
Tarrik Williams
Eric Carlson
Kurtis Hufstedler

Pole Vault

Troy Rhoades, Watkins Memorial
Mike Huston, Watkins Memorial

Tony Fuhr, Fl. Kearsley
Jeremy Hunt, Algonac
Mike Hietbrink, Pinckney
Joe Asperger, Fl. Kearsley
Don Davidson, L. Fenton

Jason Krantz, Pucyrus

13'6 1/2
13'6 1/2
13'0"
13'0"
12’6"
12’0"
12'0"
11'6"

Long Jump

Kevin Morse, Sturgis
Marcus Zuazu, B,. Hills Andover
John Watts, Albion
Jon Royce, Chelsea
Tim Stark, Riverview

Ray Jefferson, Andover
Dave Gardenias, Madison
Kemoni Bozeman, Inkster

21’4"

20’11 1/2
20’2 3/4"
20‘1 1/2"
20' 1/2"
19'9"

19'8 1/2"
19'8 1/2"



High Jump

Alex Lengemann, Imlay City
Ryan Gossett, Monroe Jefferson
Steve Noble, B, C. Lakeview
Scot Justice, Watkins Memorial
Tim Strok, Riverview
Matt Grams, Lut. Westland
Kevin Morse, Sturgis
Tony Stone, Albion

6*7
6'5
6'2
6'2
6'2
6'0
6'0
6'0

3200M Run - Heat #1

Eric Stoll, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Aaron Williams, Linden
Todd Havey, Farmington Harrison
Chad Brown, Chelsea
Asais Patel, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Joan Burnette, Robichaud

Ryan Cooley, Marysville

10:28.31
10:45.31
10:48.26
11:01.34
11:11.74
11:14.53
11:29.74

3200M Run - Heat #2

Justin Filzek, Algonac
Casey Lince, Pinckney
Shannon Brines, Dexter
Pat Morris, Saline
Kevin Franck, B.C. Lakeview
Chris Houck, Marysville
Brett Martin, Grosse lie

Jeff Michalski, O.L. St, Marys

10:32.08
10:40.06
10:42.21
10:43.46
10:50.88
10:53.52
11:21.44
11:21.77

320QM Run - Heat #3

Gary Kinnee, Flint Kearsley
Guy t'^hittakei', Ort. Bynard
Aaron Pick, Ashland
Aric Fick, Ashland
Mark Goodfellow, Oxford
Adam Dusseau, Whiteford
Jason Kokoczka, Lumen Christ!
John Matson, Algonac

9:42.88
9:50.99
9:54.85
9:55.31

10:04.00
10:07.81
10:09.92
10:10.70

3200M Run - Final Results

Gary Kinnee, Flint Kearsley
Guy Whittaker, Ortinville Brandon
Aaron Fick, Ashland
Aric Fick, Ashland
Mark Goodfellow, Oxford
Adam Dusseau, Whiteford
Jason Kokoczka, Lumen Christ
John Maison, Algonac

9:42.9
9:51.0
9:54.9
9:55.4

10:04.0
10:07.9
10:10.0
10:10.7



Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #1

River Rouge
Imlay City
Algonac

33.43
33.83
36.79

Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #2

Albion
Crestwood
Riverview
Ecourse

34.48

DQ
35.38
39.4

Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #3

Monroe Jefferson

Pinckney
Chelsea
Haslett

33.77
33.80
33.95
35.67

Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #4

Bloomfield Hills Lasher 32.87
33.51
34.14
35.64

Fenton
Battle Creek Lakeview
Lake Fenton

Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #5

Detroit Luthern West

Sutrgis
Ortionville Brandon
Bendle

32.42
35.09
38.87
39.29

Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #6

Lutheran Westland

Ypsilanti Lincoln
Farmington Harrison
Goodrich

35.39
35.61
36.73
38.39

Shuttle Hurdle Relay - Heat #7

Gabriel Richard

Marysville
Defiance
Whitmore Lake

35.28
36.07
37.23
38.06



55M Hurdles Final

Robert Billing, Battle Creek Lakeview
Chad Smith, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Steve Smith, Pinckney
Tim Strak, Riverview
Loploise Crumbay, Albion
Dan Steaby, Royal Oak Dondero
Christian Wiley, Monroe Jefferson
Rob Fassett, Saline

7.83
7.84
7.85
8.01
8.02
8.06
8.16
8.26

55 Dash Final

Andy Schdech, Andover
Ben Benford, River Rouge
Ervin Green, Birmingham Groves
Chuck Rynolds, Crestwood
Reggie Dalton, Det. Luth. West
Alex Welch, Lasher
Leo Brown, Albion

Greg Thompson, Flint Kearsley

6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
6.69
6.74
6.75

Shuttle Hurdle Relays Final ~ Heat #1

Battle Creek Lakeview
Albion

Sturgis
Gabrial Richard

32.78
33.02
34.49
34.97

Shuttle Hurdle Relays Final - Heat #2

Pinckney
Monroe Jefferson

Imlay City

32.73
33.34
33.40

Shuttle Hurdle Relays Final - Heat #3

Lutheran West 31.58
Bloomfield Hills lasher 32.28

River Rouge
Fenton

32.40
33.70

Shuttle Hurdle Relay Final Results

Lutheran Westland Shuttle Hurdle Relay Winner
Lutheran Westland

31.58
Bloomfield Hills Lasher 32.28

32.40
32.73
32.78
33.02
33.34
33.40
33.70
34.49

River Rouge
Pinckney
Bat. Creek Lakeview
Albion
Monroe Jefferson

Imlay City
Fenton

Sturgis

Jason Leimbach
Jeff Lichtner
Jason Haas
Luks Schrader



sprint Medley - Heat #1

4:02.51
4:12.54
4:16.02

Marysville
Riverview
Oxford

Sprint Medley - Heat #2

Farmington Harrison
Linden
Grosse lie
Monroe Jefferson
Crestwood

3:55.89
4:04.70
4:07.17
4:27.47
4:28.20

Sprint Medley - Heat #3

Andover
Haslett

Bucyrus
Birmingham Groves
Chelsea
Oakland Catholic

4:02.11
4:06.48
4:08.17
4:18.34
4:28.60
4:41.83

Sprint Medley - Heat #4

Ashland

Detroit Country Day
Dexter
Lake Fenton
Saline
Goodrich

4:06.95
4:07.16
4:08.25
4:09.89
4:16.80
4:45.49

f

Sprint Medley ~ Heat #5

Whitmore Lake
Ortonville Brandon

Pinckney
Bridgeport
Inkster

3:58.48
3:58.71
4:02.79
4:03.30
4:09.95

Sprint Medley - Heat #6

Sturgis
Imlay City
Robichaud

Saginaw Nouvel
Defiance

Algonac

3:55.33
3:56.62
4:01.32
4:03.32
4:03.60
4:14.77



sprint Medley - Heat #7

Lutheran Westland 3:55.67

Brooklyn Columbia Cent. 3:56.98
3:57.27
4:12.41

Watkins Memorial

Ypsilanti Lincoln

Sprint Medley ~ Heat #8

Flint Kearsley
Royal Oak Dondero
River Rouge

3:48.09
3:49.27
3:51.28

Bloomfield Hills Lasher 3:52.10
Ecorse 4:19.44

Sprint Medley Final Results

Flint Kearsley
Royal Oak Dondero
River Rouge

3:48.1
3:49.3
3:51.3

Bloomfield Hills Lasher 3:52,1
Sturgis
Lutheran Westland

3:55.4
3:55.7

Sprint Medley Winner - Flint Kearsley

Ben Norder
Joe Wash

Todd Douglas
Janario Brown

3:55.9
3:56.7

Farmington Harrison
Imlay City
Brooklyn Columbia Cent. 3:57,0
Watkins Memorial 3:57.3

1600m Run - Heat #1

Jason Pierce, Haslett
Scott Martin, Haslett
Paul Youchuang, Crestwood
Corey Brazill, Ecorse
Brandon Luce, Columbia Central

Roberto Quizen, Det, Country Day
Jose Salinas, Oaklan Catholic

5:19.28
5:20.02
5:26.17
5:34.84
5:36.50
5:40.16
5:45.92

1600M Run - Heat #2

Dan Zatkovich, Chelsea
Tom Jacobs, Fenton
Frank Piak, Algonac
Jason Williams, Ypsilanti Lincoln
Mike Deans, Farmington Harrison
Bryan Nace, Pinckney
Matt Orcutt, Bl. Hills Lasher

5:52.26
4:56.30
4:56.74
4:57.55
4:59.20
5:01.02
5:03.28



1600M Run - Heat #3

Jacob Porik, Birmingham Groves
Adam Dusseau, Whiteford
Grey Bowers, Defiance
Jacob Stempky, Saline
Sean Mahar, R,0, Dondaro
Dan Himmelspach, 0. Brand
John Maison, Algonac
Chris Trine, Albion

4:44.59
4:46,61
4:50.74
4:51.18
4:52.45
4:53.39
4:55.62
4:57.99

160QM Run - Heat #4

Gary Kinnee, Fl. Kearsley
Bill Werner, Genoa
Barry Base, Linden
Edward Reilly, R.O. Don
Aaron Pick, Ashland
Arick Pick, Ashland
Steve Fraysier, Watkins Memorial
John Elmers, Genoa

4:25.10
4:25.28
4:26.95
4:32.75
4:34.60
4:35.24
4:36.02
4:42.27

1600M Run Final

Gary Kinnee, Flint Kearsley
Bill Werner, Genoa
Barry Deese, Linden
Edward Reilly, R.O. Dondero
Aaron Pick, Ashland
Aric Pick, Ashland
Steve Fraysier, Watkins Memorial
John Elmers, Genoa

Jacob Porik, Birmingham Groves
Adam Dusseau, Whiteford

4:25.10
4:25.28
4:26.95
4:32.75
4:34.60
4:35.24
4:36.02
4:42.27
4:44.59
4:46.61

4 X 200 - Heat #1

Farmington Harrison
Willow Run
Riverview

1:40.25
1:44.72
1:46.88

4 X 200 - Heat #2

Flint Kearsley
Haslett
Chelsea
Oakland Catholic
Saline

1:38.53
1:46.35
1:46.40
1:47.40
1:47.84



4 X 200 - Heat #3

River Rouge
Dexter
Crestwood
Ashland
Monroe Jefferson

1:37.99
1:42.56
1:42.85
1:43.20
1:43.21

4 y 200 - Heat #4

Bucyrus City
Ort-Brandon
Oxford

1:39.29
1:41.42
1:46.76

4 X 200 - Heat #5

Detroit Lutheran West
Bloomfield Hills Lasher
R.O. Dondero

Marysville
Saginav7 Nouveu

1:38.31
1:40.19
1:41.84
1:42.77
1:46.00

4 X 200 - Heat #6

Ypsilanti
Robichaud

Sturgis
Ecorse

1:36.77
1:38.43
1:41.90
1:45.10

4 X 200 - Heat #7

Andover
Albion
Inkster

Watkins Memorial
Defiance

1:37.15
1:38.41
1:38.79
1:41.57
1:42.24

4 X 200 Pinal

4 X 200 Final WinnerYpsilanti Lincoln
B. Hills Andover

River Rouge
Det. Lutheran West
Albion
Robichaud

Flint Kearsley
Inkster

1:36.77
1:37.15
1:37.99
1:38.31
1:38.41
1:38.43
1:38.53
1:38.79
1:39.29

Bloomfield Hills Lasher lt40.19
Bucyrus

Joe Ball
Chad Smith
Pat Adams
Ted Adams



shot Put

Matt Bainbridge, R. 0. Dondero
Mike Larson, Flint Kearsley
Mike Terpstra, Chelsea
Terrence Wilson, Oxford
Rocky Mingnini, Pinckney
Tony Williams, Algonac
Alex White, Robichaud
Steve Trevino, Saline
David Beeman, Chlsea

51'6 1/2
48'8"
48’6"
48'1"
47'5"

47'4 1/2
46'8"

46'3 1/2
45‘3 1/2

II

It

M

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #1

Saginav/ Nouvel
Columbia Central
Riverview
Willow Run

3:59.65
4:06.35
4:07.81
4:19.05

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #2

Farmington Harrison
Pinckney
Haslett
Chelsea
Oxford
Oakland Catholic

3:48.31
3:50.66
3:53.09
4:05.92
4:06.40
4:33.58

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #3

Sturgis
Detroit Luth. West
Lake Fenton
Crestwood

Algonac

3:45.03
3:54.38
3:58.44
4:07.59
4:09.99

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #4

Lutheran Westland

Det. Country Day
Dexter

3:44.98
3:54.50
3:55.89

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #5

Ypsilanti Lincoln
Birmingham Groves
Ortonville Brandon
Fenton

Imlay City
Goodrich

3:41.36
3:50.08
3:51.04
3:55.24
3:55.90
3:58.58



●" 4 *

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #6

Andover
Battle Creek Lakeview
Bloomfield Hills Lasher 3:44.83
Ecorse

3:40.5
3:44.13

3:47.10

4 X 400 Relay - Heat #7

Flint Kearsley
Royal Oak Dondero
River Rouge
Saline
Inkster

3:36.78
3:40.51
3:41.07
3:43.63
4:1-0.67

4 X ^00 Relay Final

Flint Kearsley
Royal Oak Dondero
Andover
River Rouge
Ypsilanti Lincoln
Saline
Battle Creek Lakeview
Bloomfield Hills Lasher 3:44.9
Lutheran Westland
Sturgis

3:36.8
3:40.6
3:40.6
3:41.1
3:41.4
3:43.7
3:44.4

3:45.0
3:45.1

4 X 400 Relay Winners

Janairo Brown
Ben Norder
Greg Thompson
Dan Ziegler

Team Scores

Flint Kearsley
Ypsilanti Lincoln
Royal Oak Dondero
Bl. Hills Andover
Battle Creek Lakeview
River Rouge
Albion
Watkiins Memorial
Saline
Pinckney
Bloomfield Hills Lasher 23
Ashland
Det. Lutheran West
Genoa
Sturgis
Imaly City
Monroe Jefferson
Riverview
Chelsea
Brandon Ortonville
Lutheran VJestland
Jackson Lumen Christie
Algonac
Oxford

67
44
43
42
38
38
25
27
24
23

22
21
18
17
15
13
13
11
10
10
10

9
9

Dearborn Robichaud
Farmington Harrison
Linden
Birmingham Groves
Dearborn Crestwood
Inkster
Whiteford
Lake Fenton
Brooklyn Columbia Cen 2
Defiance
Fenton
Adrian Madison
Linden
Bucyrus

7
7
6
6
5
4
3
2

2
2
2
1
3


